PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4063945

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ECD-NETWORK LLC	09/14/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SKINIO, LLC
Street Address:	320 WEST OHIO STREET
Internal Address:	#3W
City:	CHICAGO
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60654

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9316533
Application Number:	15082980

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)637-3006

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (312) 637 3005

Email: Ifriedman@hahnlaw.com

Correspondent Name: L. FRIEDMAN/HAHN LOESER & PARKS LLP

Address Line 1: 125 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 2900

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5971/117632
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	L. FRIEDMAN
SIGNATURE:	/lfriedman/
DATE SIGNED:	09/22/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=SkinIO-Name Change#page1.tif source=SkinIO-Name Change#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 040107 FRAME: 0977

504017288

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ECD-NETWORK LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ECD-NETWORK LLC" TO "SKINIO, LLC",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.
2016, AT 12:57 O'CLOCK P.M.

4562965 8100 SR# 20165799073 Authentication: 203002042 Date: 09-15-16

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

PATENT REEL: 040107 FRAME: 0978 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:57 PM 09/15/2016 FILED 12:57 PM 09/15/2016 SR 20165799073 - File Number 4562965

1.

2.

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

s follows:		
The name of the	e limited liability company is cha	inged to SkinIO, LLC.
ngang kanggan terkherikan di perangkan di berja	espera, process de compressada e como esperada esperada en como esperador.	فالمفرض والممرورة والراج المرقى والمممل والمستملية
INT WITTHINGS Y	WEDFOF the undersioned has	to associated this Continues
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have day of September	ve executed this Certificate of
IN WITNESS V the 14th	day of September	, A.D. 2016
	-	, A.D. <u>2016</u>
	day of September	, A.D. <u>2016</u>
	day of September By: Lyoko ()	, A.D. 2016 rowford

PATENT REEL: 040107 FRAME: 0979

RECORDED: 09/22/2016